IGS-20160HPT
1
Industrial L3 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T +
2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
Physical Port
•	 16	10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet RJ45 ports with
IEEE	802.3at	PoE+ Injector
•	 2	10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet RJ45 ports

13
IGS-20160HPT
Ordering Information
IGS-20160HPT Industrial L3 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
Related Power Supply
PWR-480-48 48V, 480W Din-rail Power Supply (NDR-480-48, adjustable 48-56V DC Output)
Related Products
IGS-6325-16P4S
L3 Industrial 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE +
4-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P2T2S
L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port
100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8T2S2X
L3 Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed
Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P2S2X L3 Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G
SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-10020HPT
L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed
Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
Available 100Mbps Modules
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM (LC) Single  Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM (LC) Single  Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MFB-TSA 100 WDM (LC) Multi-  Mode 2km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
MFB-TSB 100 WDM (LC) Multi-  Mode 2km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi-Mode 2km 1310nm 40 ~ 85 degrees C
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 40 ~ 85 degrees C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
Available 1000Mbps Modules
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Wavelength (nm)